Releases - November 23, 2021

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

291745
185775
296697
268188
262035
211424
140927
306326
236389
279112
022497
307365
203831
214774
297310
311385
318059
241281
120167
317420

Jackson
Hinkle
Haney
Gabbard
Clay
Young
Arlinghaus
Puckett
Mulvaney
Lane
Gregory
Jackson
Carnes
Lewis
Williams
Evans
Bowling
Jones
Colvard
Perry

Kyle
Oliver
Justin
Delbert
Timothy
Jeremy
Richard
Joseph
Timothy
Cari
Jimmy
Dante
Darrell
Charles
Stormy
Tabatha
Gregory
Jeffrey
Fred
Robert

Quentin

L
Dwight

Wayne

Z
Allen
Lee
Ray

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Campbell County Detention Center
Butler County Jail

Todd County Jail

Breckinridge County Jail
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Three Forks Regional Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail

Warren County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail

Rowan County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Calloway County Jail

Hopkins County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Capital Offense
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



