DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
291745 Jackson	Kyle	Quentin	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
185775 Hinkle	Oliver		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Capital Offense
296697 Haney	Justin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268188 Gabbard	Delbert	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262035 Clay	Timothy	Dwight	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211424 Young	Jeremy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
140927 Arlinghaus	Richard		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Southeast State Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
306326 Puckett	Joseph		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236389 Mulvaney	Timothy	Р	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
279112 Lane	Cari		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
022497 Gregory	Jimmy	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
307365 Jackson	Dante	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
203831 Carnes	Darrell	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
214774 Lewis	Charles		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rowan County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
297310 Williams	Stormy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
311385 Evans	Tabatha		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
318059 Bowling	Gregory	Z	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241281 Jones	Jeffrey	Allen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
120167 Colvard	Fred	Lee	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
317420 Perry	Robert	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)